
Date & Day
"Nitin Sharma sir

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Mathematics

"Brajendra Singh sir
1 PM - 2 PM

Physics

Pinki Saroha ma'am
History

12 PM to 1 PM

Pinki Saroha ma'am
Geography

12 PM to 1 PM

Pinki Saroha ma'am
Polity

10 AM to 11 AM

Priyam sir
Aptitude

6 PM - 7 PM

Aman Jaiswal sir
English

4 PM - 5 PM

Veerendra Singh sir
Reasoning
7 PM - 8 PM

Deepmani sir
General Science

2 PM - 3 PM
Friday, May 9, 2025 Introduction Introduction General Science-1

Monday, May 12, 2025 Basics of sets The Union and its territories General Science-2
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Operations on sets and venn diagram Citizenship-1 General Science-3

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Question practice on set theory Units and Measurements-1 Citizenship-2 General Science-4
Thursday, May 15, 2025 Basics of angles and Trignometric ratios Units and Measurements-2 Fundamental Rights-1 General Science-5

Friday, May 16, 2025 Trignometric Ratios for different angles Kinematics-1 Fundamental Rights-2
Monday, May 19, 2025 Trignometric Identities part-1 Kinematics-2 DPSP-1 Number system-1
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Trignometric Identities part-2 Laws of Motion-1 Fundamental Duties Number system-2

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Introduction on complex Numbers Laws of Motion-2 Miscellaneous-1 The Union-1 Divisibility rules SUBJECT VERB AGREEMENT 1 Coding Decoding - 1
Thursday, May 22, 2025 Question Practice on Complex Numbers Laws of Motion-3 Miscellaneous-2 The Union-2 Concept of unit digit SUBJECT VERB AGREEMENT 2 Coding Decoding - 2

Friday, May 23, 2025 Questions practice on Complex Numbers and Complex Integral Work Power Energy-1 Muslim rule-1 The States-1 Last two digit concept SUBJECT VERB AGREEMENT 3 Blood Relation - 1
Monday, May 26, 2025 Introduction to P and C-1 Work Power Energy-2 Muslim rule-2 The States-2 Number of zeros TENSES 1 Blood Relation - 2
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Introduction to P and C-2 Work Power Energy-3 Delhi sultanate-1 The UTs, Panchayats and Muncipalities Remainder and factor theorem TENSES 2 Order and Ranking - 1

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Question Practice on Different Cases part-1 Motion of System of Particles-1 Delhi sultanate-2
1.The Scheduled and tribal areas 2. the realtionship 
between union and states HCF and LCM-1 NOUN 1 Order and Ranking - 2

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Question Practice on Different Cases part-2 Motion of System of Particles-2 Delhi sultanate-3

1. Finance, propeety and contracts 2. Trade and 
commerce 3. Services under union and
 states HCF and LCM-2 NOUN 2 Syllogism - 1

Friday, May 30, 2025 Basic Terminologies of Probability Gravitation-1 Miscellaneous-1 Elections Time and work-1 PRONOUN 1 Syllogism - 2

Monday, June 2, 2025 Basic Probability Gravitation-2 Miscellaneous-2
1. Special provision for special categories 2. Offcial 
Language Time and work-2 PRONOUN 2 Syllogism - 3

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Conditional Probability,Bay's Theorem Properties of Bulk Matter-1 Fall of mughals-1
1. Emergency provisions 2. Miscellaneous 3. 
Temporary and special provisions Time and work-3 VERB 1 Missing Number

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Random variables-1 Properties of Bulk Matter-2 Fall of mughals-2 Amendments Pipe and cistern-1 VERB 2 Analogy - 1
Thursday, June 5, 2025 Random variables-2 Thermodynamics-1 Advent of Europeans-1 Pipe and cistern-2 ADJECTIVES 1 Analogy - 2

Friday, June 6, 2025 Mixed Question Practice Thermodynamics-2 Advent of Europeans-2 Speed, Time and distance-1 ADJECTIVES 2 Analogy - 3
Monday, June 9, 2025 Limits-1 Thermodynamics-3 Advent of Europeans-3 Speed, Time and distance-2 ARTICLES 1 Clock -1

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Limits-2 Thermodynamics-4 Rise of independent states-1 Speed, Time and distance-3 ARTICLES 2 Clock -2

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Continuity Kinetic Theory of Gases-1 Rise of independent states-2 Train ARTICLES 1 Calendar - 1
Thursday, June 12, 2025 Differentiability Kinetic Theory of Gases-2 Rise of independent states-3 Boat and stream ARTICLES 2 Calendar - 2

Friday, June 13, 2025 Differentiation of Functions-1 Kinetic Theory of Gases-3 Revolt 1857-1 Average-1 VOCABULARY 1 (SYNO - ANTO) Dice
Monday, June 16, 2025 Differentiation of Functions-2 Oscillation and Waves-1 Revolt 1857-2 Average-2 VOCABULARY 2 (SYNO - ANTO) Cube and Cuboid -1
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Applications of Differentiations Oscillation and Waves-2 Average-3 VOCABULARY 3 (OWS) Cube and Cuboid -2

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Maxima and Minima Oscillation and Waves-3 Orientation Ratio and proportion-1 VOCABULARY 4 (IDIOMS) Arithmetic Reasoning
Thursday, June 19, 2025 Definite and Indefinite Integrals problems-1 Electrostatics-1 Astronomy-1 Ratio and proportion-2 VOCABULARY 5 (IDIOMS) Dictionary Words

Friday, June 20, 2025 Definite and Indefinite Integrals problems-2 Electrostatics-2 Astronomy-2 Alligation-1 READING COMPREHENSION 1 Counting Figure - 1
Monday, June 23, 2025 Definite and Indefinite Integrals problems-3 Electrostatics-3 Solar system-1 Alligation-2 READING COMPREHENSION 2 Counting Figure - 1
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Definite and Indefinite Integrals problems-4 Current and Electricity-1 Solar system-2 Alligation-3 ADVERBS 1 Seating Arrangement - 1

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Applications of Integrals Current and Electricity-2 Solar system-3 ADVERBS 2 Seating Arrangement - 2
Thursday, June 26, 2025 Order and Degree of D.E., Solution of First order D.E. part-1 Magnetic Properties of Matter and Earth’s Magnetism-1 Topography-1 TRANSFORMATION OF SENTENCES 1 Mathematical operation

Friday, June 27, 2025 Solution of First Oredr Diff Eqn part-2 Magnetic Properties of Matter and Earth’s Magnetism-2 Topography-2 TRANSFORMATION OF SENTENCES 2 Venn Diagram
Monday, June 30, 2025 Solution of Higher Order diff eqns Magnetic Properties of Matter and Earth’s Magnetism-3 Introduction CONJUNCTION 1 Non Verbal Reasoning - 1
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Binomial Theorem part-1 EMI and AC-1 Division of India CONJUNCTION 2 Non Verbal Reasoning - 2

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Binomial Theorem part-2 EMI and AC-2 Soil NARRATION 1
Thursday, July 3, 2025 Basics Of Coordinate Geometry Electromagnetic Waves-1 Rocks NARRATION 2

Friday, July 4, 2025 Trignometric Ratios for different angles Electromagnetic Waves-2 Forest
Monday, July 7, 2025 Trignometric Identities part-1 Electromagnetic Waves-3 Climate
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Trignometric Identities part-2 Optics-1 Pressure Belt

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 3-D Geometry-1 Optics-2 Wind
Thursday, July 10, 2025 3-D Geometry-2 Dual Nature of Matter-1 River origin

Friday, July 11, 2025 3-D Geometry-3 Dual Nature of Matter-2 Miscellaneous
Monday, July 14, 2025 Matrices and Determinants -1 Dual Nature of Matter-3
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Matrices and Determinants -2 Atomic and Nuclear Physics-1

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Matrices and Determinants -3 Atomic and Nuclear Physics-2
Thursday, July 17, 2025 Vector 3D -1 Semiconductor and Devices-1

Friday, July 18, 2025 Vector 3D -2 Semiconductor and Devices-2


